1
FLUSH DIAPHRAGM
TRANSDUCER WITH AMPLIFIED
VOLTAGE OUTPUT
STAINLESS STEEL WETTED PARTS
0.5 to 5.5 Vdc Output
0-15 to 0-20,000 psi
0-1 to 0-1300 bar

ABSOLUTE PRESSURE  (All Ranges Available in Absolute Pressure)
0 to 15 psi 0 to 1 bar PX103U[*]-015A5V DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
0 to 25 psi 0 to 1.7 bar PX103U[*]-025A5V DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
0 to 50 psi 0 to 3.4 bar PX103U[*]-050A5V DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
GAGE PRESSURE  (All Ranges Also Available in Sealed Gage Pressure)
0 to 15 psi 0 to 1 bar PX103U[*]-015G5V DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
0 to 25 psi 0 to 1.7 bar PX103U[*]-025G5V DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
0 to 50 psi 0 to 3.4  bar PX103U[*]-050G5V DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
0 to 100 psi 0 to 6.9 bar PX103U[*]-100G5V DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
0 to 200 psi 0 to 13.8 bar PX103U[*]-200G5V DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
0 to 500 psi 0 to 34.5 bar PX103U[*]-500G5V DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
0 to 1000 psi 0 to 68.9 bar PX103U[*]-1KG5V DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
0 to 2000 psi 0 to 138 bar PX103U[*]-2KG5V DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
0 to 3000 psi 0 to 207 bar PX103U[*]-3KG5V DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
0 to 5000 psi 0 to 345 bar PX103U[*]-5KG5V DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
0 to 10,000 psi 0 to 689 bar PX103U[*]-10KG5V DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
0 to 15,000 psi 0 to 1034 bar PX103U[*]-15KG5V DP41-E, DP25B-E*, DP24-E
0 to 20,000 psi 0 to 1379 bar PX103U[*]-20KG5V DP41-E, DP25B-E*, DP24-E
Ordering Examples: PX103U0-050G5V, 50 psi gage pressure cable style transducer with
0.5 to 5.5 Vdc output. PX103U1-050A5V, 50 psi absolute pressure connector style transducer
with 0.5 to 5.5 Vdc output. PT06F10-6S-R, mating connector (sold separately).
PX103U0-200S5V-25FT, 200 psi sealed gage pressure cable style transducer with
0.5 to 5.5 Vdc output and 7.6 m (25') leads.
PT06F10-6S-R
2

0 to 100 psi 0 to 6.9 bar PX103U[*]-100GI DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
0 to 200 psi 0 to 13.8 bar PX103U[*]-200GI DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
0 to 500 psi 0 to 34.5 bar PX103U[*]-500GI DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
0 to 1000 psi 0 to 68.9 bar PX103U[*]-1KGI DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
0 to 2000 psi 0 to 138 bar PX103U[*]-2KGI DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
0 to 3000 psi 0 to 207 bar PX103U[*]-3KGI DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
0 to 5000 psi 0 to 345 bar PX103U[*]-5KGI DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
0 to 10,000 psi 0 to 689 bar PX103U[*]-10KGI DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
0 to 15,000 psi 0 to 1034 bar PX103U[*]-15KGI DP41-E, DP25B-E*, DP24-E
0 to 20,000 psi 0 to 1379 bar PX103U[*]-20KGI DP41-E, DP25B-E*, DP24-EPX103U1
Mating
Connector
PT06F10-6S-R
PT06F10-6S-R
 MODEL NO.   DESCRIPTION
Ordering Example: PX103U1-100GI, 100 psi gage pressure, connector style transducer
PT06F10-6S-R, mating connector (sold separately).
Mating Connector:
PT06F10-6S-R (sold separately)